
Monday. January 14Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Up with the Sun
8. 0 District Weather Forecast9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Hits Through the Years’ withCharlie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 In a Mellow Tone
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Valerie)12. 0 Music Menu
1. 0 p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars of Song: The Dinning Sisters2. 0 Famous Letters
2.15 Edith Lorand’s Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Organisa-tion News; Home Department Corner3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 That Ros Rhythm3.59 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket4.6 Thea at the Piano
4.15 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)4.30 Variety Half-hour
5. 0 Teatime Cabaret
5.45 Evening Star: Glen Gray

EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
New Records for the New Year
Creatures of the Wild
Bette Chapel Sings
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Appointment with Fate
Haaen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Chorus Time with George Mitchell
Adventures of Peter Chance
The Story of Dr. KildareMusic Makers
0 Reply Paid Quiz30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices8.59 ‘League Resuit: N.Z. v. Marseilles
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Yehudi Menuhin
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Sam Browne, Harry Roy’s Orches-tra, Marie Ormiston
11.30 .Shopving Reporter (Doreen) |12. 0 Melody Express
1. Op.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
; A Down Memory Lane
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Famous Letters: Charlotte Bronte |

2.15 Light Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Home.
Department; News from Organisations;Countéywomen's Newsletter
0 Romance on Record
3.45 Tenor and Baritone
@

4.0 Plunket Shield Cricket
4. 6. Handful of Keys4.15 Comedy Harmonists4.30 Tops from the Films )

4.45 Sweet Rhythm
5. 0 Vera Lynn |5.15 Change of Tempo5.30 Reserved
5.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 Modern Marvels
6.45 poe Rabin and his Band7. 0

Spy7.15 ck Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Sem-

For the Motorist
Close down

aphore, by Robert Mansfield; and No
Speak English, by Lynn Dacre8. 0 Hagen’s Circus 4

8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Homely Melody8.46 Give It a Name Jackpot
9. oO The Story of Dr. Kildare :

9.30 Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra
9.45 Supper elodies
1
1 ig i)oo

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

Sun Up Session
Rise and Shine
Top Tunes
Breakfast Club
A Thought for Junior
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Cheerful Tunes
The Story of Alan CarlyleThe Movie Magazine.
Pretty Kitty Kelly
The Story of Mary LaneMusic for Everyone
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunchtime Fare
p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Famous Letters: Mary Shelley

‘ Percy Faith and his Orchestra.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):News from Organisations; Home Depart-ment
.30 Music from the Films
Gracie Fields’ Memories
Piunket Shield Cricket
Accent on StringsTwo in Harmony
Variety Concert
Tango Tempo
Juvenile AppealGirl of the Ballet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
Your Music and Mine
Family Fun
Top Tunes
1 Spy °Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron bs

House of Conflict
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Melody Mixture ‘Pacific Paradise
Tho Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Time

© March of Science; Don’t Let Your
Head Rule Your Heart
0.15 Gordor Jenkins and his Orchestra

/ 10.30 Close down

478 ee.
'6. 0 am. Start the Day Right6.30 Rise ’'n’ Shine
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|7. 0 Tempo with Toast
|

7.35 Morning Star: Miliza Korjus (so-
|
prano)8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies :

9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Spotlight on Melody10. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle(10.45 Family Fortune
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Show Business
11.30 Shopping Reporter412. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. 0 p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket6 Monday’s Midday Light Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Famous Letters
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):News from Organisations; Home Depart-ment
.30 Rita Entertains
Tenor SpotlightPlunket Shield Cricket
Variety on the Air
Charlie Kunz, Piano and Ballroomchestra
Reserved
Tunes for All Tastes
Tune Revivals
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
Strict Tempo TimeNew to Our Library
Variety Time
String Ensembles
1 Spy.Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Melody Medley
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardTo Be Announced
Land of the Livina Dead
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Calls the Tune
Music of Manhattan
Love at Arms
Tempo de Hep :

Close down SwaTR..
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| 7.32
9. 0
93.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0

12. 0

12.32
12.45
1. 0
1.30
2. 0

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 mm.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Light Pianists

)Whistle While You Work
The Legend of Kathie Warren
The Bishop’s Mantle
Nurse White ;

South American Music
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-

ping Guide; Pollyanna; Women’s Organ-isation Notes; Overseas News
Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
For the Farmer
Lunch Music
Plunket Shield Cricket
Imperial Lover
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

©) Piunket’ Shield Cricket6 Teatime Tunes
15 Patrick Dawlish
30 Tops in Pops
45 The Unitones and Oscar Rabin’s
» Orchestra
tt) Sporting Blood5 Famous Letters: Thomas Mann In-
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icts the Nazis
Samaritan Smith
Alias the Baron
The Story of Alan Carlyle
The Black Mantilla
Romance and Rhythm i

9. 0 The Story of Dr, Kildare
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Ballroom Melodies
9.45 Guy Mitchell and the Mitchell Mil-ler Orchestra
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles (first
broadcast)
10.30 Close down

For many years, Rita has pleased
listeners with her renditions of both
classical and popular pieces. At 3.30
this afternoon 4ZB presents Rita at the’
piano in a 15 miftutes broadcast. .
*«- * *

At 6.6 p.m. 1ZB will present some
records which have been recently
added to its library. Some of these
may be the future hits of the New
Year, so be sure to listen and place
your bets on what you think will be
the "‘winners.,’’
* a *

Sir Arthur Conan Doyle’s works in-
clude several historical novels and ro-
mances, but his immortality is assured
by the creation of one of the most popu-lar characters in literature, Sherlock©Holmes. Tonight from 2ZA at 10.15 will
be heard the. opening episode of one
of the most exciting of the Sherlock
Holmes series, "The Hound of the
Baskervilles."’
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